High Power Laser Beam Expander BEHP
Common Specifications
Material Synthetic fused silica
Housing Material Aluminum
Housing Finish Black Anodized
Acceptance angle ±1°(φ6mm)(w/o vignetting)
Coating R<10％ @600-700
Transmitted

Wavelengths
[nm]
Variable
expansio
n ratio
Input aperture
[mm]
Transmi
ttance
[%]
Laser Damage
Threshold*
[J/cm²]
Weight
[kg]
BEHP-1.5-250/280 78,000 250-266 250-280 1.5 φ11 ＞99 2(J/cm²)@266nm 0.25
BEHP-1.5-340/380 78,000 340-355 340-380 1.5 φ11 ＞99 4(J/cm²)@355nm 0.25
BEHP-1.5-500/570 78,000 500-532 500-570 1.5 φ11 ＞99 5(J/cm²)@532nm 0.25
BEHP-1.5-1030/1100 78,000 1030-1064 1030-1100 1.5 φ11 ＞99 7(J/cm²)@1064nm 0.25
BEHP-2-250/280 78,000 250-266 250-280 2 φ10 ＞99 2(J/cm²)@266nm 0.21
BEHP-2-340/380 78,000 340-355 340-380 2 φ10 ＞99 4(J/cm²)@355nm 0.21
BEHP-2-500/570 78,000 500-532 500-570 2 φ10 ＞99 5(J/cm²)@532nm 0.21
BEHP-2-1030/1100 78,000 1030-1064 1030-1100 2 φ10 ＞99 7(J/cm²)@1064nm 0.21
BEHP-3-250/280 78,000 250-266 250-280 3 φ8 ＞99 2(J/cm²)@266nm 0.21
BEHP-3-340/380 78,000 340-355 340-380 3 φ8 ＞99 4(J/cm²)@355nm 0.21
BEHP-3-500/570 78,000 500-532 500-570 3 φ8 ＞99 5(J/cm²)@532nm 0.21
BEHP-3-1030/1100 78,000 1030-1064 1030-1100 3 φ8 ＞99 7(J/cm²)@1064nm 0.21
*Laser pulse width ; 10ns , Repetition frequency ; 20Hz
It is capable of 1x to 3x times changing high-power zoom Laser beam expander.
It supports a broader wavelength range than the current models.
It can be used in an optical system with high precision, such as a laser interferometer and